PIONEERS

H# A# Name Ht Yr
10 10 Matthew Pratt 5-5 11
12 12  Tyler Rawls 5-10 12
14 14 Ryan Veening 6-3 11
20 20 Ruben Bosscher 5-11 12
22 22 Baylor Galley 6-0 12
24 24 Cody Coppinger 6-0 10
30 30 Zach Johnson 6-4 11
32 32 Carson Linville 5-11 12
34 34 Keldon Weidkamp 6-1 11
42 42 Cole Eldridge 6-0 11
44 44  Clancy Coppinger 6-5 11
50 50 Easton Zylstra 6-3 11
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Team Profile

Northwest Head Coach:  Rich Skillman
League: .
Conference Asst Coaches: Tyler Mitchell, Kyle
City: Everson Boon
Colors: Purple/White Volunteers:
Superintendent: Mark Johnson Athletic Trainer:
Principal: Matt Galley Managers: Jolea Turner

Athletic Director: Tom Harmon
Band Director:
Cheer Advisor: Kaesey Van Dyken

Cheer Squad: Jezele Chamberlain*, Sara Jacklin*, Ally Gebhardt, Olivia
Tenkley*, Jasmin Harmon, Shelby Disanza, Destiny Dunlap?*,
Andrea Hulford, Constance Hulford, McKenzie O

NOOKSACK VALLEY PIONEERS

Season Results 7 Wins, 13 Losses

Granite Falls
Ferndale

Mount Baker
Friday Harbor
Ferndale

Mount Baker

La Conner
Bellingham
Sedro-Woolley
Coupeville
Anacortes
Sehome
Lakewood
Meridian

Lynden

Lynden Christian
Squalicum
Sultan
Burlington-Edison
Blaine

Cedar Park Chr. (Bothell)

71-36
69-47
58-50
59-46
69-48
62-60
58-49
68-48
73-63
73-42
65-34
75-59
75-46
68-54
63-23
91-46
46-38
60-41
72-53
70-63
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